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October 2016 Newsletter 
 

October Luncheon  
 

Title: How to Help Your Clients with Credit 
Cards, Reports, and Errors 

Speaker: Attorney J. David Krekeler 
Krekeler Strother, S.C. 

 

Date:  Wednesday, October 
12, 2016  
LAW will be 
applying for 1 CLE 
credit for this 
presentation. 

 

REGISTRATION INFORMATION: 

• Time:  Registration begins at 11:45 a.m.; Lunch and presentation begin 
at 12:00 p.m. with the presentation ending at approximately 1:00 p.m.  
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• Location: Cooper's Tavern, 20 W. Mifflin St., Madison, WI 53703 

• RSVP: By noon on Friday, October 7,  2016 to Amy Collins (please 
indicate meat or vegetarian meal option) 

• Price: $20 LAW members; $25 nonmembers 

• Cancellation Policy: LAW is charged for every meal ordered.  If you 
must cancel your reservation, please send a check with payment for your 
meal to the address listed below.  

 

LAW MEET & MINGLE 
*Please note the new date 

 

Please join us for a relaxed networking event at the Vintage Spirits 
& Grill on University Avenue 

 
Thursday, October 13th 

5:30-7:30 p.m.  
 

Click here for additional details 
 

Interested in becoming a member of the 
LAW Board?  

 

We have several openings for board membership 
opening up for 2017. If you are interested in becoming a 

board member, please contact Rebecca Markert at 
rebecca.markert@gmail.com to learn more about the 

open positions.  
 

"The world belongs to those who think and act with it, who keep a finger on its pulse." 
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Mel Young 
 

Lindsay 
Fedler 

Wisconsin 
Dept. of 
Financial 

Institutions 
 

I Resolve 
Event 
Chairs 
(2016)  
Lynn 

Lodahl 
Hawks 
Quindel 

 
Program 
Chairs  
Amber 

McReynolds 
City 

Attorney's 
Office  

 
Meghan 

Roed 
WHEDA 

 
Publicity 

Chair 
Ena Seiler 

Axley 
Brynelson 

 
   

Legal Association for Women (LAW) 
P.O. Box 2121 
Madison, WI  53701-2121  

 

        
 

mailto:myoung@uwalumni.com
mailto:lindsay.fedler@gmail.com
mailto:lindsay.fedler@gmail.com
mailto:llodahl@hq-lawyers.com
mailto:llodahl@hq-lawyers.com
mailto:ambermcreynolds@uwalumni.com
mailto:ambermcreynolds@uwalumni.com
mailto:roed.meghan@gmail.com
mailto:roed.meghan@gmail.com
mailto:gseiler@axley.com

